
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Landed Weight Statistics 
For Month of MAR-2024 

Domestic International 
Airline Name Revenue Non-Revenue Revenue Non-Revenue Total 

ABSA Aerolinhas Brasileiras S.A. 

ABX Air Inc 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

Aerovias De Integracion Regional S.A. 

Aerovias Del Continente Americano S.A. 
Avianca 
Aerovias de Mexico SA de CV 

Air Canada 

Air Transat A.T. Inc. 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

American Airlines Inc 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Avelo Airlines Inc. 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. Inc 

Bahamasair Holdings Limited, Inc 

BermudAir Limited Co 

Breeze Aviation Group, Inc 

British Airways 

Canada Jetlines Operations Ltd. 

Caribbean Airlines Limited 

Concesionaria Vuela Compania Aviacion 
SAPI de CV 
Copa Airlines 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

Delta Air Lines 

EW Discover GMBH 

Emirates Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

Freedom II Bermuda Limited 

Frontier Airlines 

GOL Linhas Aereas S.A. 

Global Air Charters, Inc. 

Global Crossing Airlines Inc 

IBC Airways, Inc 

Icelandair, LLC 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

Mountain Air Cargo 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Norse Atlantic UK Limited 

Porter Airlines (Canada) Limited CO 

Silver Airways Corp 

Southwest Airlines Co 

Spirit Airlines 

Sun Country, Inc. 

Sunwing Airlines Inc 

TAM Linhas Aereas, S.A. 

TUI Airlines Nederland B.V. 

United Airlines Inc 

United Parcel Service Inc 

3,011 

42,853

 264,786

 7,461

 20,189

 25,328

 12,415

 379,646

 27,014

 309,627

 75

 222,253

 577

 2,701

 6,451

 607,228

 368,992

 21,210

 248,382

 37,145 

326

 13,470

 4,511

 10,548

 16,447

 59,018

 10,269

 432

 12,368

 3,916

 225

 15,274

 2,619

 1,834

 5,971

 21,434

 12,603

 12,769

 12,742

 218

 7,617

 3,056

 75

 698

 128

 4,244

 31,417

 652

 12,750

 8,295

 246

 9,788

 47,477

 1,616

 5,525

 320

 472 

326

 3,011

 13,470

 4,511

 10,548

 16,447

 59,018

 10,269

 42,853

 265,218

 7,461

 20,189

 12,368

 3,916

 225

 25,328

 15,274

 2,619

 1,834

 5,971

 21,434

 12,415

 392,249

 12,769

 12,742

 27,014

 218

 317,244

 3,056

 150

 698

 128

 4,244

 253,670

 577

 3,353

 12,750

 8,295

 6,697

 617,016

 416,469

 21,210

 1,616

 5,525

 320

 248,854

 37,145 

(1) Figures expressed in thousands of pounds 
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Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Landed Weight Statistics 
For Month of MAR-2024 

Domestic International
Airline Name Revenue Non-Revenue Revenue Non-Revenue Total 

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 26,791  26,791

WestJet an Alberta Partnership 25,143  25,143

World2Fly Portugal SA 408 408 

Report Totals:  2,607,344  0 403,712 0  3,011,056

(1) Figures expressed in thousands of pounds 
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